产品结构图 Construction Drawing
特性 Feature
(1)高功率小体积
High power in small size
(2)低温度系数、精度高、高频性能好。
Low temperature coefficient, high precision, and good high frequency performance.
(3)使用环境温度-55℃~+155℃
Operating ambient temperature:-55℃~+155℃

△R≤±(5%R0+0.1Ω)
 例 example
料号编号 Ordering Information
MFSS
产品名称
Product Name
（超小型）金属膜固定电阻 （超小型）金属膜固定电阻
(Mini type)Metal Film (Mini type)Metal Film
Fixed Resistors Fixed Resistors
（超小型）金属膜固定电阻
(Mini type)Metal Film
Fixed Resistors
01B
功率
Power
01B=1W
02B=2W
F
精度
Tol
F=±1%
J=±5%
0
特殊码
Special
Code
100KO
阻值
Ohm
0R100=0.1Ω
0R220=0.22Ω
10R00=10Ω
10K00=10KΩ
1M000=1MΩ
T520
成型
Forming
T260=T26
T520=T52
T710=T71
M001=M
F001=F
B001=B